Overall Match Results:

Name (Alias)
Dueling Des
Nutmeg Ryder
Tyler Tornado
Thinkin About It
Iron Horse Pete
Eastern Tenderfoot
Rancho Roy
Sheriff Papa Bry
Mad Dog Gomes
Yankee
Knob Creek McGee
Badass Bob
Snacks
Eagle Eye Doc
Pauly the Kid
George Silver
C. G. Cooke
Grumpy Jer
Four Feathers
Sassy T
Honyak Kid
Tick Ridge
Rocochet Rumples
Nantucket Dawn
Come Back Shane
Three Nail Norm
Lesky
Chuck Would
Billy Lyon
Windjammer
Boston Lady
Avocatessa
Wagon Box Willy
Pistol Packin Pammie

Category
CG
49

cow
SR
ES
ES
SSR
ES
SSR
cB
GF
S
GF
GF
GF
ER
cB
GP
ES
LS
SR
GF
49
LSD
cB
S
ES
GF
D
FC
GD
GD
FCD
LS

Total Time
133.88
136.89
146.18
154.13
154.33
154.54
172.72
173.94
174.12
189.78
193.95
209.70
230.86
234.78
243.15
247.61
249.37
251.01
260.92
266.39
266.56
269.42
271.15
274.17
275.67
280.84
285.39
285.66
286.39
289.61
290.46
294.31
352.97
388.50

Misses
In Seconds
5
25
30
10
0
5
25
5
20
0
5
30
5
20
35
10
5
5
0
0
15
45
20
5
15
10
0
5
10
5
0
45
0
50

Penalty
In Seconds
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Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Stage6

26.56
19.66
15.81
23.39
24.09
22.96
25.21
26.54
24.52
32.96
29.19
24.93
33.10
33.10
29.74
53.00
4191
35.58
43.43
41.82
43.74
31.03
46.22
43.64
31.90
33.35
48.00
41.06
40.00
62.76
44.64
35.04
70.31
4933

18.29
18.11
2331
23.32
24.16
23.58
26.20
26.43
25.73
28.14
29.33
32.90
34.47
34.44
31.71
36.07
43.36
44.80
38.40
44.46
38.73
47.23
37.89
48.69
38.35
34.34
38.93
48.43
44.64
69.85
45.38
35.13
52.39
60.99

RAW TIME
19.70 19.95
17.70 17.42
23.12 17.49
23.38 23.67
21.65 23.14
24.92 25.72
21.02 21.36
25.60 29.73
23.94 24.45
30.77 28.39
29.00 30.61
2431 27.75
37.50 37.18
29.96 32.52
26.91 30.85
31.30 34.89
35.02 46.12
30.68 37.51
36.94 43.34
41.69 40.65
45.44 39.24
35.68 32.56
38.79 40.48
40.68 39.65
32.17 38.81
36.03 37.31
42.23 49.25
46.36 39.45
41.69 53.06
35.62 30.13
44.69 53.35
49.28 34.89
49.57 54.07
56.40 55.08

24.79
19.81
16.47
26.46
36.51
27.52
27.10
31.53
29.30
29.81
34.91
30.70
42.48
35.86
38.00
36.59
39.02
45.20
47.07
47.70
42.77
39.87
43.91
53.16
51.82
62.84
46.68
51.99
50.40
37.21
48.04
51.26
60.96
64.46

19.59
19.19
19.98
23.91
24.78
24.84
26.83
29.11
26.18
29.71
35.91
29.11
41.13
48.90
40.94
35.76
38.94
52.24
41.74
50.07
41.64
38.05
43.86
43.35
37.62
46.97
40.30
53.37
46.60
39.04
54.36
43.71
65.67
52.24



